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Multimode Single Mode

Equipment A
RX - TX TX =
TC30xx
> = RX RX m
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Multimode Single Mode

MM Optics | Connector Connector | SM Optics | Connector

Products Data Rates Bursty | Continuous

TC3004 OC-12 622Mbps X v N/A v X o [ N/A
TC3005 100Base-FX, 155Mbps X v O O [m] [m] O
TC3024 600bps~10Mbps v v ] m} X O X
TC3025 C37.94 v v O (| X (m} X
TC3026 64kbps-52Mbps O O X O X

m| FC Connector not available for 850nm

Multimode Optics Single Mode Optics

850nm 1300nm 1310nm 1550nm
Loss Budget All others
15dB v 15dB v 15dB0O
20dBO

25dB0O
30dB0O

Connectors

12vDC
24VDC
-48VDC
125VDC
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INstructions

] Choose Application 4 Choose Connectors

SC | ST | FC | SFP SC | ST | FC |SFP| SC | ST | FC | SFP
a O [ N/A[N/A Oo(gO|wvaival OO |NVA|[NA
o|jojovAllOojagjgovalOjojg|va
Oo|ojg|vaAllO|O|jg|val OjO|0O|va
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Mullimode Single Mode Mullimode

2 Choose Data Rate N N N 5 Choose Loss Budget

v

B
Products | Data Rates Bursty | Conti 13100m 1550nm
TC3004 | OC-12 644Mbps x » 15d800
1C3005 | 70Mbps-200Mbps x 204800
TC3024 | 30bps-10Mbps & v 250800
1C3025 | Caroa v v 30050 0050
1C3026 | 64Kbps-52Mbps v v

3 Choose Optics /

6 Choose Power Supply

. .
850nm 1300nm 1310nm | 1550nm 850nm 1300nm usd [({m} ed 12VDC [m]
N/A v N/A v 24VDC [m}
[u] u] [u] [m] [u] [m] 0 SA8VDG a
O O O O O =] 0o 0 @ 195VDC [m]
5] 5] 5] =] 5] [u] ° == 0
[m] o [m] [m] (o] o
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